
Quotation  

KAMAR ALI DARVESH ENTERPRISES  
ALL KIND OF CIVIL AND INTRIOR CONTRACTOR  

KARANAK PLOT, NITYANAND NAGAR GHATKOPAR  (W), MUMBAI – 400 086. 
E-mail : kamaralidarvesh786@gmail.com | Mob :8369992325 

M/s.  copper chimney 

 

Address: Viman Nagar Pune 

 

Quotation No:220 

Quotation  Date : 04/09/2024 

Kind Attend : Sourav sir 

Location : PUNE 

SUB:   

GSTIN No.:   

Sr.  
No. 

Description HSN/SA
C CODE 

Qty.  Unit Rate 
INR 

Amount 
INR 

1. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
4. 
 
 
 
5. 
 
 
 
6. 
 
7 
 
8 
 
 
 
 
 

40 mm x SCH40 Seamless Pipe SA106 GR "B" ISMT as Inclusive 
of Pressure Testing And Supports, One Coat of Anticorrosive 
Primer And two Coats of Yellow Color oil paint and Elbow, tee, 
clamp etc. Working:- PNG Gas is moved through pipeline as a 
result of a series of compressors craetinjg pressure 
differentials_ Gas Flow from high pressure to relatively low 
pressure 
 
Ball Valve WCB Socket welded Size 40 mm BSPF Working:- A 
ball valve is a flow control device which uses a hollow, 
perforated and pivoting ball to control fluid flowing through it. 
 
Ball Valve WCB Brass Body Size 15 mm BSPF Working:- A ball 
valve is a flow control device which uses a hollow, perforated 
and pivoting ball to control fluid flowing through it. 
 
Burner Pigtail ⅜" Brass Fittings X 4 Ft Long BPT x BPT Working:- 
Burner pigtails are used to connect cylinder adapters to 
manifold 
 
Pressure Guage 4" Dia 0 - 5000 mmwc with Isolation Valve. 
Working:- Pressure Guage is used to measure the pressure of 
gas. 
 
Burner Conversion Charges 
 
Third Party Inspection Certificate Charges 
 

Installation, Transportation, Testing & Comissioning 

Charges 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

12mtrs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 nos 
 
 
 

4 nos 
 
 
 

4 nos 
 
 
 

2 nos 
 
 
 

5 nos 
 

1 nos 
 

1  

1120 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4220 
 
 
 

630 
 
 
 

510 
 
 
 

3280 
 
 
 

350 
 

14110 
 

9990 
 

13440 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4220 
 
 
 

2520 
 
 
 

2040 
 
 
 

6560 
 
 
 

1750 
 

14110 
 

9990 

Rupees In Words :  Total Amount 54630.00 

CGST@9% 4916.70 

SGST@9% 4916.70 

IGST @   

Company GSTIN No. : 27CORPN9863B1ZB Grand Total 64463.40 

Pan No.: CORPN9863B Your Faithfully  

mailto:kamaralidarvesh786@gmail.com


Material detail : etc. 

 
 

KAMAR ALI DARVESH ENTERPRISES 

GST Works Contract @ 9% CGST, 9% SGST, Total GST  - 18%    
(HSN CODE - 9987) 

Payment condition      : 100% advance  payment. 

 


