Quotation

KAMAR ALI DARVESH ENTERPRISES

ALL KIND OF CIVIL AND INTRIOR CONTRACTOR

KARANAK PLOT, NITYANAND NAGAR GHATKOPAR (W), MUMBAI – 400 086.

E-mail : kamaralidarvesh786@gmail.com | Mob :8369992325

M/s. copper chimney			Quotation N	Quotation No:220							
Address: Viman Nagar Pune			Quotation Date : 04/09/2024 Kind Attend : Sourav sir Location : PUNE								
									SUB:		
						GSTIN No.:					
Sr.	Description	HSN/SA	Qty. Unit	Rate	Amount						
No.		C CODE		INR	INR						
1.	40 mm x SCH40 Seamless Pipe SA106 GR "B" ISMT as Inclusive of Pressure Testing And Supports, One Coat of Anticorrosive Primer And two Coats of Yellow Color oil paint and Elbow, tee clamp etc. Working:- PNG Gas is moved through pipeline as a result of a series of compressors craeting pressure differentials_ Gas Flow from high pressure to relatively low pressure		12mtrs	1120	13440						
2.	Ball Valve WCB Socket welded Size 40 mm BSPF Working:- A ball valve is a flow control device which uses a hollow, perforated and pivoting ball to control fluid flowing through it		1 nos	4220	4220						
3.	Ball Valve WCB Brass Body Size 15 mm BSPF Working:- A ball valve is a flow control device which uses a hollow, perforated and pivoting ball to control fluid flowing through it.		4 nos	630	2520						
4.	Burner Pigtail ¾" Brass Fittings X 4 Ft Long BPT x BPT Working: Burner pigtails are used to connect cylinder adapters to manifold	-	4 nos	510	2040						
5.	Pressure Guage 4" Dia 0 - 5000 mmwc with Isolation Valve. Working:- Pressure Guage is used to measure the pressure of gas.		2 nos	3280	6560						
6.	Burner Conversion Charges		5 nos	350	1750						
7	Third Party Inspection Certificate Charges		1 nos	14110	14110						
8	Installation, Transportation, Testing & Comissioning Charges		1	9990	9990						
Rupees In Words :		Total Amount			54630.00						
		CGST@9%			4916.70						
		SGST@9%			4916.70						
		IGST @									
Company GSTIN No. : 27CORPN9863B1ZB		Grand Total			64463.40						
Pan No.: CORPN9863B		Your Faithfully									

Material detail : etc. GST Works Contract @ 9% CGST, 9% SGST, Total GST - 18% (HSN CODE - 9987)

Payment condition : 100% advance payment.



KAMAR ALI DARVESH ENTERPRISES